
FY 2022/2023 BUDGET CALENDAR 
SANFORD SCHOOL DEPARTMENT 

As of December 15, 2021 
Dates and Topics are Subject to Change/Revision as Necessary 

Date and Time Committee Presentation 
Monday, January 24, 
2022 @ 4-6:30 pm 

School Committee Budget 
Workshop 

Presentation of Overall School Budget 
by function and cost center; Articles 1-
5: Regular Instruction, Special 
Education, Career & Technical 
Education, Other Instruction, and 
Student & Staff Support 

Wednesday, January 26, 
2022 @ 4-6:30  

School Committee Budget 
Workshop 

If Needed for Articles 1-5 

Monday, January 31, 
2022 @ 4-6:30 pm 

School Committee Budget 
Workshop 

Articles 6-11:  System & School 
Administration, Transportation, 
Facilities, Debts, All Other and Adult 
Education 

Wednesday, February 2, 
2022 @ 4-6:30 pm 

School Committee Budget 
Workshop 

If Needed for Articles 6-11, Bridge 
Program expansion 

Monday, February 7, 
2022 @ 4-6:30 pm 

Monday, February 7, 
2022 @ 7 pm 

School Committee Budget 
Workshop 

School Committee Regular 
Meeting 

Review of overall school budget and 
discussion of potential revisions, Pre-K 
expansion 

Agenda TBD 
Wednesday, February 9, 
2022 @ 4-6:30 pm 

School Committee Budget 
Workshop 

Use of ESSER funds 

Monday, February 14, 
2022 @ 4-6:30 pm 

School Committee Budget 
Workshop 

Finalize school budget 

Wednesday, February 
16, 2022 @ 4-6:30 pm 

School Committee Budget 
Workshop 

If Needed to finalize school budget 

February 21 – 24, 2022 School Vacation Week – No Workshops or Meetings Planned 

Monday, February 28, 
2022 @ 4-6:30 pm 

School Committee Regular 
Meeting 

Agenda TBD including motion to adopt 
final 2022/2023 school budget 

Thursday, March 3, 
2022 @ 6 pm 

Budget Committee Meeting Presentation of the overview of the 
City and School Budgets to the Budget 
Committee, Chairperson & Vice-
Chairperson Elected 

Thursday, March 10, 
2022 @ 6 pm 

Budget Committee Meeting Discussion of the details of the School 
Budget with the Budget Committee 

Thursday, March 17, 
2022 @ 6 pm 

Budget Committee Meeting Discussion of the details of the School 
Budget with the Budget Committee 

Thursday, March 24, 
2022 @ 6 pm 

Budget Committee Meeting Discussion of the details of the City 
Budget with the Budget Committee 
AND joint Public Hearing 

Thursday, March 31, 
2022 @ 6 pm 

Budget Committee Meeting Budget Committee approval of City 
and School budgets 

ATTACHMENT J.3



Tuesday, April 5, 2022 
@ 6 pm 

Budget Committee 
presentation at City Council 
Meeting 

Budget Committee presentation of City 
and School budgets to City Council 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 
@ TBD 

City Council Meeting Public Hearing on Budget Validation 
Referendum for School budget 

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 
– all day 

Election/Referendum Day Budget Validation Referendum for 
School budget 

 


